

City of Mountain View

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #: 203216

Type: Public Hearing Status: Agenda Ready

In control: City Council

On agenda: 6/27/2023

Title: Vesting Preliminary Parcel Map Extension for Google Landings Office Project at 1860-2159 Landings

Drive

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Council Report, 2. ATT 1 - Resolution for Second Map Extension, 3. ATT 2 - Originally Approved

Map Resolution, 4. 20230627 Resolution 18827 Approving a One-Year Extension of a Vesting

Preliminary Parcel

DateVer.Action ByActionResult6/27/20231City CounciladoptedPass

Vesting Preliminary Parcel Map Extension for Google Landings Office Project at 1860-2159 Landings Drive Adopt a Resolution of the City Council of the City of Mountain View Approving a One-Year Extension of a Vesting Preliminary Parcel Map for 1860-2159 Landings Drive, to be read in title only, further reading waived (Attachment 1 to the Council report).